

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2016 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MAIN STREET, CR 407E, M.P. 0.01

CONTRACT NO. 180044
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 407E

ADVERTISED DATE: April 2, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 30, 2020

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/30/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/30/2020

				Wylatti Resource Management, Inc. NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rege Construction, Inc. NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MAIN STREET, M.P. 0.01									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$17,020.00	\$17,020.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,513.98	\$12,513.98
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,146.06	\$3,146.06	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,022.36	\$2,022.36
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,486.60	\$5,486.60	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$17,993.38	\$17,993.38
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$702.24	\$702.24	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,629.45	\$1,629.45
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,043.71	\$5,043.71
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$4,270.94	\$4,270.94	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,183.21	\$16,183.21
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	580	\$22.15	\$12,847.00	\$20.00	\$11,600.00	\$25.79	\$14,958.20
8	Remove Down Trees	EA	10	\$466.05	\$4,660.50	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$456.46	\$4,564.60
9	Roadway Excavation	CY	270	\$23.30	\$6,291.00	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$134.87	\$36,414.90
10	Concrete Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$8,968.31	\$8,968.31	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,546.72	\$4,546.72
11	36" HDPE Culvert	LF	60	\$125.30 ☆	\$7,518.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$180.11	\$10,806.60
12	12" HDPE Culvert	LF	140	\$26.75	\$3,745.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$92.17	\$12,903.80
13	Manhole Frame and Cover	EA	1	\$1,130.20	\$1,130.20	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,324.79	\$1,324.79
14	Cable Anchorage System	EA	1	\$4,999.61 ☆	\$4,999.61	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,771.32	\$3,771.32
15	RSP (1/2 Ton, Method A)	TON	3600	\$69.61 ☆	\$250,596.00	\$50.00	\$180,000.00	\$53.93	\$194,148.00
16	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$44.73	\$22,365.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$56.64	\$28,320.00
17	HMA (Type A)	TON	100	\$234.75	\$23,475.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$316.00	\$31,600.00
18	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	1300	\$3.26	\$4,238.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$4.74	\$6,162.00
19	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	250	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$9.22	\$2,305.00
20	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	250	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$14.13	\$3,532.50
	Total:				☆ \$384,959.46		\$329,950.00		\$410,744.52
	DBE Goal:				16%		16%		TBD
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2016 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MAIN STREET, CR 407E, M.P. 0.01

CONTRACT NO. 180044
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 407E

ADVERTISED DATE: April 2, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 30, 2020

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/30/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/30/2020

				Mendocino Construction Services, Inc. NO. 3		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Diamond D Construction, LLC NO. 4	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MAIN STREET, M.P. 0.01									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$29,466.00	\$29,466.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,553.00	\$7,553.00
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	580	\$23.00	\$13,340.00	\$20.00	\$11,600.00	\$33.44	☆ \$19,395.20
8	Remove Down Trees	EA	10	\$2,100.00	\$21,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,486.30	\$14,863.00
9	Roadway Excavation	CY	270	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$27.73	☆ \$7,487.10
10	Concrete Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
11	36" HDPE Culvert	LF	60	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$137.80	\$8,268.00
12	12" HDPE Culvert	LF	140	\$70.00	\$9,800.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$35.95	\$5,033.00
13	Manhole Frame and Cover	EA	1	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$4,931.00	\$4,931.00
14	Cable Anchorage System	EA	1	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
15	RSP (1/2 Ton, Method A)	TON	3600	\$62.00	\$223,200.00	\$50.00	\$180,000.00	\$64.60	☆ \$232,560.00
16	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$44.04	☆ \$22,020.00
17	HMA (Type A)	TON	100	\$215.00	\$21,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$360.60	\$36,060.00
18	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	1300	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$10.77	☆ \$14,001.00
19	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	250	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
20	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	250	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
	Total:				\$423,465.00		\$329,950.00		☆ \$435,677.30
	DBE Goal:				TBD		16%		N/A
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2016 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON MAIN STREET, CR 407E, M.P. 0.01

CONTRACT NO. 180044
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 407E

ADVERTISED DATE: April 2, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 30, 2020

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/30/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/30/2020

				Northwest Construction, Inc. NO. 5		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		NO. 6	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MAIN STREET, M.P. 0.01									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	580	\$28.00	\$16,240.00	\$20.00	\$11,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Remove Down Trees	EA	10	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Roadway Excavation	CY	270	\$62.00	\$16,740.00	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Concrete Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	36" HDPE Culvert	LF	60	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	12" HDPE Culvert	LF	140	\$53.00	\$7,420.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Manhole Frame and Cover	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	Cable Anchorage System	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	RSP (1/2 Ton, Method A)	TON	3600	\$78.00	\$280,800.00	\$50.00	\$180,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	HMA (Type A)	TON	100	\$186.45	\$18,645.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Erosion Control (MCDOT)	SY	1300	\$2.45	\$3,185.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, White)	LF	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	250	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Total:				\$456,780.00		\$329,950.00		\$0.00
	DBE Goal:				N/A		16%		N/A
☆	Corrected Amount								